INTERNATIONAL RACE
14t — 16" October 2022

DEL (N5
FRILLENSEE

Officials

Organization DEC Inzell / Frillensee e.V.

Director Competition Hubert Kreutz

Referee Matthias Theinert

Starter Robert Lauber

Starter Assistant Lukas Salzinger

Start Assistenten Monique Lauber/Erich Bohli/Jaqueline van Soest

Electronic Timekeepers Toni Doppler & Richard Senoner& Georg Lisowski

Finishing Line Judge Antje Jasch

Crossing Controller Leonie Mayrhofer

Manual Timekeepers Andreas Marth

Christian Huber
Werner Brandl
Josef Gulyas
Beate Mayrhofer
Isabel Kraus
Track Officials Markus Salzinger
Charlie Heimerl
Irina Volina
Nataliia Khochyne
Sebastian Kaiser

Lap Scorer Irmi Schmuck
Electronic Protocol Stefanie Kopp
Announcer Roxanne Dufter & Annika Letteboer

Ice Masters Bernhard Maier & Michael Diel3bacher



DEC!NZEL:

1st day

Humidity: 47%

International Race
Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022 # ? -

Rink temperature: 7,5 °C

Result by Rank 500m Women

Ice temperature:-5,8° C

Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind

1. 16 O 287 VOSKAMP Dione NED 38.66 -
10.55(10.55) 38.66(28.11)

2. 15 I 230 RIPSRUD Martine NOR 39.04 00.38
10.93(10.93) 39.04(28.11)

3. 14 O 235 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 39.75 01.09
10.90(10.90) 39.75(28.85)

4. 14 T 199 OSTLENDER Anna GER 39.86 01.20
11.11(11.11) 39.86(28.75)

5. 16 I 231 SAMSONSEN Julie Bianca Nistad NOR 40.05 01.39
11.48(11.48) 40.05(28.57)

6. 12 I 309 FRANZEN Katja GER 40.38 01.72
11.29(11.29) 40.38(29.09)

7. 13 O 136 L@VAS Aurora Grinden NOR 41.19 02.53
11.66(11.66) 41.19(29.53)

8. 13 I 258 GUNTERT Jasmin SUI 41.66 03.00
11.40(11.40) 41.66(30.26)

9. 11 I 156 BIRO Hanna HUN 41.75 03.09
11.31(11.31) 41.75(30.44)

10. 10 I 169 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 41.80 03.14
11.32(11.32) 41.80(30.48)

11. 15 O 233 STANICA Bianca-Lorena ROU 41.81 03.15
11.57(11.57) 41.81(30.24)

12. 10 O 198 LETTEBOER Stina GER 42 .28 03.62
11.62(11.62) 42.28(30.66)

13. 9 0 283 VANCSO Rebeka HUN 42 .34 03.68
11.50(11.50) 42.34(30.84)

13. 12 0 111 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 42 .34 03.68
11.27(11.27) 42.34(31.07)

15. 5 0 101 LAGRANGE Eva SWE 42 .38 03.72
11.56(11.56) 42.38(30.82)

16. 11 O 143 SZYGENDA Arwen NOR 42 .60 03.94
11.77(11.77) 42.60(30.83)

17. 8 I 193 GEUTNER Julia GER 42 .64 03.98
11.87(11.87) 42.64(30.77)

18. 7 I 1906 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 43.19 04.53
11.89(11.89) 43.19(31.30)

19. 5 I 344 DANIELIK Paula POL 43.26 04.60
11.80(11.80) 43.26(31.46)

20. 6 O 347 SMEJDA Iga POL 43.72 05.06
12.01(12.01) 43.72(31.71)

21. 8 O 140 DYRSET Aline Holbg NOR 43.76 05.10
11.88(11.88) 43.76(31.88)

22. 7 O 200 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 43.96 05.30
11.93(11.93) 43.96(32.03)

23. 4 O 301 SAUER Alexandra GER 44 .02 05.36
07.80(07.80) 44.02(36.22)

24. 6 I 145 JACOBSEN Kari Celine Reis NOR 44 .06 05.40
12.54(12.54) 44.06(31.52)

25. 4 I 161 PIRHONEN Janette FIN 44 .55 05.89
08.03(08.03) 44.55(36.52)

26. 9 I 354 VAN ZANTEN Daniélle NED 45.06 06.40
12.62(12.62) 45.06(32.44)

27. 1 I 176 LEHTONEN Veera FIN 46.13 07.47
12.46(12.46) 46.13(33.67)

28. 3 O 302 FELEA Irina ROU 46.15 07.49
08.42(08.42) 46.15(37.73)

29. 2 I 142 EICHLER Ingrid Hakegard NOR 47.05 08.39
13.06(13.06) 47.05(33.99)

30. 3 I 144 ENGEBRATEN Hannah NOR 47.09 08.43
08.79(08.79) 47.09(38.30)

31. 2 O 204 RIETVELD Christianne NED 47 .85 09.19
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12.71(12.71) 47.85(35.14)
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International Race ,igg
fam Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022 ST
Result by Rank 500m Men
Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind

1. 28 I 228 KRISTENSEN Pal Myhren NOR 36.05 -
10.17(10.17) 36.05(25.88)

2. 28 O 229 FARSTAD Odin By NOR 36.36 00.31
10.32(10.32) 36.36(26.04)

3. 26 O 313 KURZMANN Niklas GER 36.65 00.60
09.97(09.97) 36.65(26.68)

4. 27 I 312 JESKE Ole GER 36.70 00.65
10.15(10.15) 36.70(26.55)

5. 24 1 341 ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper POL 37.05 01.00
10.14(10.14) 37.05(26.91)

6. 25 O 225 ULEKLEIV Kristian NOR 37.11 01.06
10.60(10.60) 37.11(26.51)

7. 27 O 165 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 37.18 01.13
10.41(10.41) 37.18(26.77)

8. 23 I 243 MAGNUSSEN Cristian Landrg NOR 37.31 01.26
10.35(10.35) 37.31(26.96)

9. 23 O 168 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 37.35 01.30
10.28(10.28) 37.35(27.07)

10. 21 I 251 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz AUT 37.45 01.40
10.26(10.26) 37.45(27.19)

11. 18 I 281 SIPOS Janos HUN 37.46 01.41
10.49(10.49) 37.46(26.97)

12. 21 O 242 ANDREASSEN Martin Solberg NOR 37.51 01.46
10.45(10.45) 37.51(27.06)

13. 18 O 346 PLUTA Antoni POL 37.54 01.49
10.58(10.58) 37.54(26.96)

14. 26 I 155 AANNZ Simon NOR 37.58 01.53
10.63(10.63) 37.58(26.95)

15. 25 I 307 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 37.65 01.60
10.34(10.34) 37.65(27.31)

16. 13 I 209 PLUIJGERS Jelmer NED 37.94 01.89
10.32(10.32) 37.94(27.62)

17. 24 O 190 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 38.00 01.95
10.70(10.70) 38.00(27.30)

18. 20 O 163 KOKKO Max FIN 38.01 01.96
10.31(10.31) 38.01(27.70)

19. 15 O 331 KARLINGSJO David SWE 38.21 02.16
10.46(10.46) 38.21(27.75)

20. 17 I 183 GROB Gabriel GER 38.22 02.17
10.62(10.62) 38.22(27.60)

20. 19 O 343 BIELAS Mikotlaj POL 38.22 02.17
10.56(10.56) 38.22(27.66)

22. 14 O 131 DYRSET Sigurd Holbg NOR 38.27 02.22
10.98(10.98) 38.27(27.29)

23. 12 0 129 HANEBERG Finn Elias NOR 38.33 02.28
10.77(10.77) 38.33(27.56)

24. 20 I 305 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 38.41 02.36
10.58(10.58) 38.41(27.83)

25. 11 O 356 BROERE Tim NED 38.51 02.46
10.21(10.21) 38.51(28.30)

26. 16 I 189 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 38.69 02.64
10.85(10.85) 38.69(27.84)

27. 8 I 122 ANDREASSEN Thomas NOR 38.70 02.65
10.94(10.94) 38.70(27.76)

28. 14 I 124 SLEEKING Joren NOR 38.73 02.68
10.74(10.74) 38.73(27.99)

29. 10 O 123 REFSAS Birk Finnstg NOR 38.76 02.71
10.95(10.95) 38.76(27.81)

30. 17 O 132 AANN@ Aron NOR 38.84 02.79
10.88(10.88) 38.84(27.96)

31. 10 I 349 ULVAN Nicolai NOR 38.99 02.94
38.76(38.76) 38.99(00.23)

32. 13 O 357 SEFFINGA Bart NED 39.04 02.99
54.22(54.22) 39.04(15.18)

33. 15 I 358 SANTANA Martin GER 39.05 03.00
10.75(10.75) 39.05(28.30)

34. 11 I 182 GEPPERT Maximilian GER 39.06 03.01
10.82(10.82) 39.06(28.24)

35. 9 I 128 MAUSETH Bendik NOR 39.11 03.06
10.95(10.95) 39.11(28.16)

36. 12 I 203 MUIJS Marvin NED 39.31 03.26

10.51(10.51) 39.31(28.80)
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International Race
Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022

DEC!MNZELL ~ INZELL

37. 8 0O 119 NORDAL Filip Mgller NOR 39.46 03.41
11.21(11.21) 39.46(28.25)

38. 9 0O 127 HOVDE Christoffer Tellinga NOR 39.53 03.48
11.11(11.11) 39.53(28.42)

39. 16 O 206 DAME Jorian NED 39.57 03.52
10.77(10.77) 39.57(28.80)

40. 6 I 237 NECHITA Robert ROU 39.61 03.56
10.87(10.87) 39.61(28.74)

40. 7 O 184 HUBER Leo GER 39.61 03.56
11.24(11.24) 39.61(28.37)

42. 6 O 159 SANTTILA Sampsa FIN 40.32 04.27
10.89(10.89) 40.32(29.43)

43. 5 0 241 DE LEEUW Kenny NED 40.39 04.34
11.00(11.00) 40.39(29.39)

44. 4 O 186 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 40.59 04.54
11.14(11.14) 40.59(29.45)

45. 5 I 191 PATZ Max GER 41.05 05.00
11.34(11.34) 41.05(29.71)

46. 3 0O 240 HERMANS Paul NED 41 .41 05.36
11.43(11.43) 41.41(29.98)

47. 2 0O 153 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 41.60 05.55
11.31(11.31) 41.60(30.29)

48. 7 I 125 SLEEKING Robin NOR 42 .03 05.98
10.97(10.97) 42.03(31.06)

49. 4 I 350 BERGET Jonas Olderli NOR 42 .20 06.15
11.28(11.28) 42.20(30.92)

50. 2 I 205 HERMANS Joost NED 42 .27 06.22
12.00(12.00) 42.27(30.27)

51. 3 I 239 GEURTS Bastiaan NED 42 .44 06.39
11.66(11.66) 42.44(30.78)

52. 1 I 334 KAISER Boas SUI 43.93 07.88
11.84(11.84) 43.93(32.09)

-. 22 I 306 MILITARU Nicolae Razvan ROU DNF F -
10.62(10.62) -(-)

-. 19 I 164 KASNANEN Eetu FIN DQ -
10.77(10.77) 38.58(27.81)

- 22 0 211 SCHRIJVER Colin NED DQ F -
10.61(10.61) -(-)

Result by Rank 1000m Women

Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind

1. 18 I 222 WIKLUND Ragne NOR 1:18.01 -
19.40(19.40) 48.00(28.60) 1:18.01(30.01)

2. 17 I 318 SCHOLZ Lea Sophie GER 1:18.21 00.20
18.74(18.74) 47.60(28.86) 1:18.21(30.61)

3. 18 O 287 VOSKAMP Dione NED 1:18.34 00.33
18.33(18.33) 46.79(28.46) 1:18.34(31.55)

4. 16 I 199 OSTLENDER Anna GER 1:19.80 01.79
18.66(18.66) 47.62(28.96) 1:19.80(32.18)

5. 17 O 235 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 1:20.27 02.26
19.10(19.10) 48.47(29.37) 1:20.27(31.80)

6. 15 O 136 L@VAS Aurora Grinden NOR 1:20.79 02.78
20.33(20.33) 50.26(29.93) 1:20.79(30.53)

7. 16 O 224 FURNEE Marte Bjerkreim NOR 1:20.95 02.94
19.75(19.75) 49.56(29.81) 1:20.95(31.39)

8. 13 O 289 HARDI Ramona SUI 1:22.21 04.20
20.04(20.04) 50.05(30.01) 1:22.21(32.16)

9. 4 I 101 LAGRANGE Eva SWE 1:22.89 04.88
19.48(19.48) 50.23(30.75) 1:22.89(32.66)

10. 12 I 143 SZYGENDA Arwen NOR 1:22.94 04.93
19.89(19.89) 50.77(30.88) 1:22.94(32.17)

11. 15 I 108 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 1:22.97 04.96
20.09(20.09) 51.13(31.04) 1:22.97(31.84)

12. 14 O 154 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 1:23.07 05.06
19.89(19.89) 50.23(30.34) 1:23.07(32.84)

13. 12 O 141 SVENNI Hanna NOR 1:23.14 05.13
20.35(20.35) 50.96(30.61) 1:23.14(32.18)

14. 13 I 156 BIRO Hanna HUN 1:23.44 05.43
19.55(19.55) 50.01(30.46) 1:23.44(33.43)

15. 14 I 169 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 1:24.75 06.74
19.39(19.39) 50.43(31.04) 1:24.75(34.32)

16. 9 O 192 BACHL Julia GER 1:24.99 06.98
20.58(20.58) 51.81(31.23) 1:24.99(33.18)

17. 9 I 201 VOLKER Ashley GER 1:25.24 07.23
20.46(20.46) 51.85(31.39) 1:25.24(33.39)
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International Race

e Max-Aicher-Arena - Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022 L.
18. 11 I 198 LETTEBOER Stina GER 1:25.67 07.66
20.32(20.32) 52.06(31.74) 1:25.67(33.61)
19. 8 I 145 JACOBSEN Kari Celine Reis NOR 1:25.72 07.71
20.85(20.85) 52.26(31.41) 1:25.72(33.406)
20. 10 0 283 VANCSO Rebeka HUN 1:26.39 08.38
19.73(19.73) 51.03(31.30) 1:26.39(35.36)
21. 6 I 196 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 1:26.73 08.72
20.10(20.10) 51.56(31.46) 1:26.73(35.17)
22. 4 0 157 SANDOR Lilla HUN 1:26.84 08.83
20.25(20.25) 52.36(32.11) 1:26.84(34.48)
23. 7 0O 344 DANIELIK Paula POL 1:26.96 08.95
20.04(20.04) 52.19(32.15) 1:26.96(34.77)
24. 11 O 347 SMEJDA Iga POL 1:27.18 09.17
20.23(20.23) 52.04(31.81) 1:27.18(35.14)
25. 10 I 111 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 1:27.65 09.64
20.13(20.13) 52.60(32.47) 1:27.65(35.05)
26. 8 O 106 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 1:28.12 10.11
21.46(21.46) 54.34(32.88) 1:28.12(33.78)
27. 6 O 140 DYRSET Aline Holbg NOR 1:28.47 10.46
20.37(20.37) 52.58(32.21) 1:28.47(35.89)
28. 3 0O 200 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 1:28.57 10.56
20.81(20.81) 53.40(32.59) 1:28.57(35.17)
29. 5 0 174 KOIVISTO Inka FIN 1:28.89 10.88
21.05(21.05) 52.95(31.90) 1:28.89(35.94)
30. 5 I 335 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 1:28.95 10.94
20.95(20.95) 53.54(32.59) 1:28.95(35.41)
31. 7 I 112 PETRUSOVA Adela CZE 1:29.11 11.10
20.74(20.74) 54.04(33.30) 1:29.11(35.07)
32. 2 I 301 SAUER Alexandra GER 1:30.79 12.78
20.34(20.34) 54.40(34.06) 1:30.79(36.39)
33. 2 O 177 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 1:32.35 14.34
20.97(20.97) 54.56(33.59) 1:32.35(37.79)
34. 1 I 161 PIRHONEN Janette FIN 1:33.03 15.02
20.83(20.83) 55.20(34.37) 1:33.03(37.83)
35. 3 I 176 LEHTONEN Veera FIN 1:37.50 19.49
22.04(22.04) 57.31(35.27) 1:37.50(40.19)
Result by Rank 1000m Men
Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind
1. 34 I 232 LORENTZEN Havard Holmefjord NOR 1:10.73 -
16.97(16.97) 43.22(26.25) 1:10.73(27.51)
2. 34 O 229 FARSTAD Odin By NOR 1:10.83 00.10
17.00(17.00) 42.65(25.65) 1:10.83(28.18)
3. 33 0 228 KRISTENSEN P&l Myhren NOR 1:11.38 00.65
17.20(17.20) 42.99(25.79) 1:11.38(28.39)
4. 31 O 312 JESKE Ole GER 1:12.60 01.87
17.04(17.04) 43.60(26.56) 1:12.60(29.00)
5. 28 0 279 BEJCZI Botond HUN 1:12.76 02.03
17.72(17.72) 44.36(26.64) 1:12.76(28.40)
6. 31 I 340 GALLI Gabriele ITA 1:12.90 02.17
17.41(17.41) 44.19(26.78) 1:12.90(28.71)
7. 29 O 155 AANN@Z Simon NOR 1:13.23 02.50
17.71(17.71) 44.63(26.92) 1:13.23(28.60)
8. 27 I 280 BODEI Balint HUN 1:13.35 02.62
17.87(17.87) 44.81(26.94) 1:13.35(28.54)
9. 27 O 165 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 1:13.51 02.78
17.79(17.79) 44.91(27.12) 1:13.51(28.60)
10. 30 O 348 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 1:13.83 03.10
17.42(17.42) 44.65(27.23) 1:13.83(29.18)
11. 32 O 313 KURZMANN Niklas GER 1:13.90 03.17
17.01(17.01) 43.86(26.85) 1:13.90(30.04)
12. 30 I 331 KARLINGSJO David SWE 1:14.21 03.48
17.38(17.38) 44.92(27.54) 1:14.21(29.29)
13. 20 O 129 HANEBERG Finn Elias NOR 1:14.25 03.52
18.22(18.22) 45.62(27.40) 1:14.25(28.63)
14. 26 I 337 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 1:14.45 03.72
18.02(18.02) 45.50(27.48) 1:14.45(28.95)
15. 12 I 122 ANDREASSEN Thomas NOR 1:14.77 04.04
18.52(18.52) 46.39(27.87) 1:14.77(28.38)
16. 18 O 131 DYRSET Sigurd Holbg NOR 1:14.90 04.17
18.57(18.57) 46.19(27.62) 1:14.90(28.71)
17. 18 I 346 PLUTA Antoni POL 1:14.91 04.18
17.49(17.49) 45.11(27.62) 1:14.91(29.80)
18. 23 O 121 ERVIK Emil FIN 1:14.99 04.26
18.28(18.28) 45.81(27.53) 1:14.99(29.18)
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19. 25
20. 33
21. 21
22. 23
23. 26
24. 25
25. 12
26. 13
27. 24
28. 29
29. 22
30. 20
31. 15
32. 13
33. 16
34. 14
35. 22
36. 19
37. 8

38. 14
39. 24
40. 10
41. 9

42. 19
43. 16
44. 6

45. 11
46. 15
47. 10
48. 4

49. 17
50. 7

51. 8

52. 5

53. 1

54. 6

55. 3

243

251

189

211

168

343

124

281

242

307

123

352

119

182

342

336

357

128

120

127

164

184

349

103

305

356

206

237

254

104

332

186

358

241

205

159

240
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International Race
Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022

MAGNUSSEN Cristian Landrg
GSCHWENTNER Ignaz
MAYRHOFER Dominik
SCHRIJVER Colin
SUOMALAINEN Tuukka

BIELAS Mikolaj

SLEEKING Joren

SIPOS Janos

ANDREASSEN Martin Solberg
NITU Gabriel Eduard
REFSAS Birk Finnstg
STODOLA Prokop

NORDAL Filip Mgller
GEPPERT Maximilian
BALCZERCZYK Dawid

SOMA Lukacs

SEFFINGA Bart

MAUSETH Bendik

HAUKAS Victor Smedstad
HOVDE Christoffer Tellinga
KASNANEN Eetu

HUBER Leo

ULVAN Nicolai

KOCI Jakub

MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian
BROERE Tim

DAME Jorian

NECHITA Robert

GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico
PROCHAZKA Tadeas

NILSSON Oskar

KHOCHYN H1lib

SANTANA Martin

DE LEEUW Kenny

HERMANS Joost

SANTTILA Sampsa

HERMANS Paul

NOR
17.35(17.
AUT
17.36(17.
GER
18.44(18.
NED
18.19(18.
FIN
17.51(17.
POL
17.68(17.
NOR
18.39(18.
HUN
17.95(17.
NOR
17.61(17.
ROU
17.86(17.
NOR
18.63(18.
CZE
18.06(18.
NOR
18.66(18.
GER
18.52(18.
POL
18.58(18.
HUN
17.95(17.
NED
18.51(18.
NOR
18.58(18.
NOR
18.63(18.
NOR
18.69(18.
FIN
18.28(18.
GER
18.93(18.
NOR
18.23(18.
CZE
18.11(18.
ROU
18.16(18.
NED
17.75(17.
NED
18.45(18.
ROU
18.69(18.
AUT
18.86(18.
CZE
19.22(19.
SWE
18.32(18.
UKR
19.05(19.
GER
18.21(18.
NED
18.83(18.
NED
19.88(19.
FIN
18.56(18.
NED
19.17(19.
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35)

36)

44)

19)

51)

68)

39)

95)

61)

86)

63)

06)

66)

52)

58)

95)

51)

58)

63)

69)

28)

93)

23)

11)

16)

75)

45)

69)

86)

22)

32)

05)

21)

83)

88)

56)

17)

1:15.20
44,.93(27.58) 1:15.20(30.
1:15.24
44,88 (27.52) 1:15.24(30.
1:15.25
46.36(27.92) 1:15.25(28.
1:15.27
46.03(27.84) 1:15.27(29.
1:15.31
44 .84 (27.33) 1:15.31(30.
1:15.73
45.39(27.71) 1:15.73(30.
1:15.89
46.70(28.31) 1:15.89(29.
1:16.00
45.21(27.26) 1:16.00(30.
1:16.08
45.65(28.04) 1:16.08(30.
1:16.10
45.28(27.42) 1:16.10(30.
1:16.23
46.94(28.31) 1:16.23(29.
1:16.28
46.50(28.44) 1:16.28(29.
1:16.32
46.74(28.08) 1:16.32(29.
1:16.95
46.69(28.17) 1:16.95(30.
1:17.01
47.18(28.60) 1:17.01(29.
1:17.05
46.26(28.31) 1:17.05(30.
1:17.06
46.54(28.03) 1:17.06(30.
1:17.15
47.00(28.42) 1:17.15(30.
1:17.30
47.10(28.47) 1:17.30(30.
1:17.61
47.48(28.79) 1:17.61(30.
1:17.83
46.49(28.21) 1:17.83(31.
1:17.91
47.48(28.55) 1:17.91(30.
1:17.93
47.00(28.77) 1:17.93(30.
1:18.04
46.91(28.80) 1:18.04(31.
1:18.12
46.45(28.29) 1:18.12(31.
1:18.53
46.98(29.23) 1:18.53(31.
1:18.87
47.55(29.10) 1:18.87(31.
1:18.90
48.01(29.32) 1:18.90(30.
1:19.09
47.89(29.03) 1:19.09(31.
1:19.64
48.79(29.57) 1:19.64 (30.
1:19.76
47.17(28.85) 1:19.76(32.
1:20.03
48.64(29.59) 1:20.03(31.
1:20.31
47.25(29.04) 1:20.31(33.
1:21.46
48.37(29.54) 1:21.40(33.
1:21.62
49.99(30.11) 1:21.62(31.
1:21.72
48.38(29.82) 1:21.72(33.
1:22.20
49.17(30.00) 1:22.20(33.

27)

36)

89)

24)

47)

34)

19)

79)

43)

82)

29)

78)

58)

26)

83)

79)

52)

15)

20)

13)

34)

43)

93)

13)

67)

55)

32)

89)

20)

85)

59)

39)

06)

09)

63)

34)

03)

04

04

04

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

05.

06.

06.

06.

06.

06.

06.

06.

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

08

08

08.

09.

09.

09.

10

10

10.

11

.52
.54

.58

00
16
27
35
37
50
55
59
22
28
32
33
42
57

88

.10
.18
.20
.31
.39
.80
.14
.17
.36

91
03
30
58

.73

.89

929

.47
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DEC!NZEL:

International Race
Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022

"~ INZELL

55. 5 I 125 SLEEKING Robin NOR 1:22.20 11.47
18.99(18.99) 49.83(30.84) 1:22.20(32.37)
57. 7 0 191 PATZ Max GER 1:22.42 11.69
19.43(19.43) 49.90(30.47) 1:22.42(32.52)
58. 9 I 203 MUIJS Marvin NED 1:24.24 13.51
18.12(18.12) 49.04(30.92) 1:24.24(35.20)
59. 11 I 153 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 1:24.50 13.77
19.49(19.49) 51.09(31.60) 1:24.50(33.41)
60. 3 I 350 BERGET Jonas Olderli NOR 1:25.01 14.28
19.57(19.57) 50.53(30.96) 1:25.01(34.48)
61. 4 I 160 LUKHT Jevgeni FIN 1:25.40 14.67
19.98(19.98) 51.50(31.52) 1:25.40(33.90)
62. 2 O 239 GEURTS Bastiaan NED 1:25.71 14.98
20.00(20.00) 51.48(31.48) 1:25.71(34.23)
- 17 O 132 AANN@ Aron NOR DNS -
(=) —(=) —-(=)
-. 21 I 30606 MILITARU Nicolae Razvan ROU DN -
-(=) —(=) —-(=)
- 2 I 30l WOICIK Filip Mihail ROU DQ -
19.35(19.35) 50.55(31.20) 1:23.07(32.52)
- 28 I 345 KOPACZ Michai POL DQ -
17.92(17.92) 45.05(27.13) 1:14.17(29.12)
-. 32 I 217 TVETER Kasper NOR DQ -
17.76(17.76) 44.81(27.05) 1:13.11(28.30)
2"d day
Humidity: 58% Rink temperature: 8,5 °C Ice temperature:-3,9° C
Result by Rank 500m Women
Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind
1. 22 0 260 HERZOG Vanessa AUT 37.81 -
10.64(10.64) 37.81(27.17)
2. 22 I 287 VOSKAMP Dione NED 38.79 00.98
10.62(10.62) 38.79(28.17)
3. 21 O 230 RIPSRUD Martine NOR 39.09 01.28
10.97(10.97) 39.09(28.12)
4. 20 O 285 SMEDING Ellia GBR 39.67 01.86
11.17(11.17) 39.67(28.50)
5. 20 I 235 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 40.04 02.23
11.05(11.05) 40.04(28.99)
6. 17 O 309 FRANZEN Katja GER 40.65 02.84
11.41(11.41) 40.65(29.24)
7. 16 0 156 BIRO Hanna HUN 41.22 03.41
11.25(11.25) 41.22(29.97)
8. 8 0O 224 FURNEE Marte Bjerkreim NOR 41.69 03.88
11.72(11.72) 41.69(29.97)
9. 16 I 283 VANCSO Rebeka HUN 41.90 04.09
11.46(11.46) 41.90(30.44)
10. 14 O 169 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 42 .05 04.24
11.51(11.51) 42.05(30.54)
11. 18 O 258 GUNTERT Jasmin SUI 42.09 04.28
11.61(11.61) 42.09(30.48)
12. 12 O 154 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 42 .28 04.47
11.76(11.76) 42.28(30.52)
13. 21 I 259 GUNTERT Vera SUI 42.60 04.79
11.90(11.90) 42.60(30.70)
14. 17 I 198 LETTEBOER Stina GER 42 .66 04.85
11.73(11.73) 42.66(30.93)
15. 19 I 111 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 42 .69 04.88
11.48(11.48) 42.69(31.21)
16. 18 I 108 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 42 .72 04.91
11.99(11.99) 42.72(30.73)
17. 11 O 196 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 42 .85 05.04
11.92(11.92) 42.85(30.93)
18. 10 I 157 SANDOR Lilla HUN 43.18 05.37
11.90(11.90) 43.18(31.28)
19. 14 1 141 SVENNI Hanna NOR 43.21 05.40
12.07(12.07) 43.21(31.14)
20. 15 T 201 VOLKER Ashley GER 43.34 05.53
11.98(11.98) 43.34(31.36)

16.10.2022 12:00

Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com

Page 7


http://www.elementaltiming.com/

DEC!NZEL:

International Race
Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022

"~ INZELL

21. 7 O 247 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 43.35 05.54
12.08(12.08) 43.35(31.27)

22. 13 O 297 RICHTER Johanna GER 43 .43 05.62
11.85(11.85) 43.43(31.58)

23. 9 O 344 DANIELIK Paula POL 43 .44 05.63
11.95(11.95) 43.44(31.49)

24. 8 I 347 SMEJDA Iga POL 43 .45 05.64
12.10(12.10) 43.45(31.35)

25. 15 0 295 HEMELTJEN Tina GER 43.61 05.80
11.97(11.97) 43.61(31.64)

26. 5 I 296 MEINIG Mia GER 43.68 05.87
12.16(12.16) 43.68(31.52)

27. 11 I 200 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 43.78 05.97
11.93(11.93) 43.78(31.85)

28. 13 I 174 KOIVISTO Inka FIN 43.79 05.98
12.13(12.13) 43.79(31.66)

29. 6 O 335 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 43.90 06.09
12.07(12.07) 43.90(31.83)

30. 5 O 248 KUCINA Ance LAT 44 .29 06.48
12.13(12.13) 44.29(32.16)

31. 10 O 106 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 44 .51 06.70
12.44(12.44) 44.51(32.07)

32. 6 I 301 SAUER Alexandra GER 44 .55 06.74
11.71(11.71) 44.55(32.84)

33. 4 o 112 PETRUSOVA Adela CZE 44 .59 06.78
12.09(12.09) 44.59(32.50)

34. 7 I 177 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 44 .69 06.88
12.17(12.17) 44.69(32.52)

35. 9 I 299 HOLLERBAUM Jessie GER 45.14 07.33
12.47(12.47) 45.14(32.67)

36. 1 I 137 GRINDEN Leona Olstad NOR 46.21 08.40
12.40(12.40) 46.21(33.81)

37. 3 0 176 LEHTONEN Veera FIN 46.24 08.43
12.60(12.60) 46.24(33.64)

38. 4 I 302 FELEA Irina ROU 46.63 08.82
12.56(12.56) 46.63(34.07)

39. 3 I 204 RIETVELD Christianne NED 47.50 09.69
12.64(12.64) 47.50(34.86)

-. 19 0 199 OSTLENDER Anna GER DNF F
11.84(11.84) -(-)

-. 12 I 249 SNIKERE Patricija LAT WDR -
(=) - (=)

Result by Rank 500m Men

Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind

1. 26 0 228 KRISTENSEN P&l Myhren NOR 36.07 -
10.28(10.28) 36.07(25.79)

2. 25 O 232 LORENTZEN Havard Holmefjord NOR 36.09 00.02
10.18(10.18) 36.09(25.91)

3. 21 O 229 FARSTAD Odin By NOR 36.48 00.41
10.29(10.29) 36.48(26.19)

4. 25 I 313 KURZMANN Niklas GER 36.68 00.61
09.96(09.96) 36.68(26.72)

5. 24 O 312 JESKE Ole GER 36.74 00.67
10.10(10.10) 36.74(26.64)

6. 20 O 340 GALLI Gabriele ITA 37.24 01.17
10.46(10.46) 37.24(26.78)

7. 23 I 168 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 37.45 01.38
10.33(10.33) 37.45(27.12)

8. 206 I 165 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 37.49 01.42
10.52(10.52) 37.49(26.97)

9. 22 I 242 ANDREASSEN Martin Solberg NOR 37.51 01.44
10.28(10.28) 37.51(27.23)

10. 18 I 279 BEJCZI Botond HUN 37.53 01.46
10.50(10.50) 37.53(27.03)

11. 19 I 251 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz AUT 37.64 01.57
10.35(10.35) 37.64(27.29)

12. 13 O 346 PLUTA Antoni POL 37.65 01.58
10.63(10.63) 37.65(27.02)

13. 17 O 281 SIPOS Janos HUN 37.92 01.85
10.61(10.61) 37.92(27.31)

14. 14 O 343 BIELAS Mikolaj POL 37.93 01.86
10.51(10.51) 37.93(27.42)

16.10.2022 12:00

Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com
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15.
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36.

37.
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14

23
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15
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16

18

24

15

6

16

11

9

13

12

9

11

10

6

12

22

10

17

209

307

163

305

189

337

121

164

245

352

237

244

349

128

203

127

103

292

184

120

355

254

159

186

104

241

188

153

361

294

160

125

334

350

341

336

130

16.10.2022 12:00

International Race

Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022

PLUIJGERS Jelmer

NITU Gabriel Eduard
KOKKO Max

MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian
MAYRHOFER Dominik
FARTHOFER Alexander
ERVIK Emil

KASNANEN Eetu

VALGE Joonas

STODOLA Prokop

NECHITA Robert
HERRMANN Richard

ULVAN Nicolai

MAUSETH Bendik

MUIJS Marvin

HOVDE Christoffer Tellinga
KOCI Jakub

SCHREITER Richard
HUBER Leo

HAUKAS Victor Smedstad
BRINK Joris

GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico
SANTTILA Sampsa
KHOCHYN Hlib

PROCHAZKA Tadeas

DE LEEUW Kenny

MARTH Bandet

SEMENIUK Matej

WOICIK Filip Mihail
SCHUHMACHER Yannick
LUKHT Jevgeni

SLEEKING Robin

KAISER Boas

BERGET Jonas Olderli
ABRATKIEWICZ Kacper
SOMA Lukacs

ERIKSEN Daniel Thuv

Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com
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FIN
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FIN

FIN

EST

CZE

ROU

GER

NOR

NOR

NED

NOR
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NED

AUT

FIN
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CZE

NED

GER

CZE

ROU
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NOR
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10.
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10.
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48 (10.

31(10.

64 (10.

76 (10.

89 (10.

03(11.

84 (10.

84 (10.

72 (10.

71(10.

07(11.

78 (10.

06(11.

54 (10.

02(11.

07(11.

20 (11.

29(11.

22(11.

05(11.

88 (10.

83(10.

17(11.

11(11.

21(11.

30(11.

32(11.

42 (11.

45(11.

73(11.

13(11.

79(11.

61 (10

77(10

37.94
27) 37.94(27.67)
37.95
48) 37.95(27.47)
38.13
31) 38.13(27.82)
38.54
64) 38.54(27.90)
38.71
76) 38.71(27.95)
38.81
89) 38.81(27.92)
38.85
03) 38.85(27.82)
38.88
84) 38.88(28.04)
39.09
84) 39.09(28.25)
39.10
72) 39.10(28.38)
39.15
71) 39.15(28.44)
39.18
07) 39.18(28.11)
39.27
78) 39.27(28.49)
39.29
06) 39.29(28.23)
39.36
54) 39.36(28.82)
39.53
02) 39.53(28.51)
39.63
07) 39.63(28.56)
39.64
20) 39.64(28.44)
39.74
29) 39.74(28.45)
39.91
22) 39.91(28.69)
39.94
05) 39.94(28.89)
40.25
88) 40.25(29.37)
40.31
83) 40.31(29.48)
40.42
17) 40.42(29.25)
40.77
11) 40.77(29.66)
40.84
21) 40.84(29.63)
40.93
30) 40.93(29.63)
41.57
32) 41.57(30.25)
41.69
42) 41.69(30.27)
41.89
45) 41.89(30.44)
42.00
73) 42.00(30.27)
42 .30
13) 42.30(31.17)
44.27
79) 44.27(32.48)
DNF
11.39(11.39) -(-)
DNS

DQ

.61) 39.39(28.78)
DQ

.77) 38.45(27.68)

"~ INZELL
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International Race :
fece Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022 4 ?‘ .

Result by Rank 3000m Women

Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind
1. 9 0O 136 L@VAS Aurora Grinden NOR 4:19.24 -
21.70(21.70) 53.90(32.20) 1:27.15(33.25) 2:01.18(34.03) 2:35.38(34.

2. 11 0 338 HOFMANN Josie GER :21.70 02.46

20.83(20.83) 53.00(32.17) 1:26.24(33.24) 1:59.97(33.73)

[\

:34.27(34.3
7

3. 12 0 290 TAS Sandrine BEL
20.38(20.38) 52.86(32.48) 1:26.36(33.50) 2:00.36(34.00)

:22.72 03.48

N

:35.12(34.76
12

4. 11 I 224 FURNEE Marte Bjerkreim NOR :23.28 04.04

21.02(21.02) 53.75(32.73) 1:27.09(33.34) 2:01.44(34.35)

N

:35.79(34.35
66

5. 8 I 138 SJPBREND Julie Berg NOR .25.32 06.08

21.48(21.48) 55.18(33.70) 1:28.38(33.20) 2:01.63(33.25) 2:35.77(34.

[\

6. 12 I 257 PECHSTEIN Claudia GER .25.80 06.56

21.44(21.44) 54.43(32.99) 1:28.11(33.68) 2:02.85(34.74)

[\

:38.88(36.03
81

.53.15 33.91

)
)
4
)
)
4
)
)
4
)
)
4
)
)
4
)
3:51.44 (35 ) 4:25.80(34.36
7. 8 0 141 SVENNI Hanna NOR 4:25.97 06.73
22.04(22.04) 55.89(33.85) 1:29.97(34.08) 2:04.58(34.61) 2:39.62(35.04) 3:14.98(35.36
3:50.63(35.65) 4:25.97(35.34)
8. 1 O 101 LAGRANGE Eva SWE 4:26.43 07.19
21.26(21.26) 55.87(34.61) 1:30.26(34.39) 2:04.37(34.11) 2:38.72(34.35) 3:13.62(34.90
3:49.79(36.17) 4:26.43(36.64
9. 10 I 108 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 4:28.18 08.94
21.42(21.42) 55.19(33.77) 1:29.07(33.88) 2:03.72(34.65) 2:39.03(35.31) 3:15.10(36.07
4:01.96(46.86) 4:28.18(26.22
10. 6 O 192 BACHL Julia GER 4:29.20 09.96
21.65(21.65) 55.16(33.51) 1:28.99(33.83) 2:03.26(34.27) 2:38.32(35.06) 3:14.31(35.99)
3:51.42(37.11) 4:29.20(37.78
11. 7 I 134 ANDERS Christl GER 4:34.04 14.80
22.22(22.22) 55.92(33.70) 1:30.87(34.95) 2:06.79(35.92) 2:43.07(36.28) 3:19.92(36.85
3:56.96(37.04) 4:34.04(37.08
12. 6 I 106 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 4:34.38 15.14
22.00(22.00) 56.49(34.49) 1:31.17(34.68) 2:06.90(35.73) 2:43.19(36.29) 3:20.24(37.05
3:57.28(37.04) 4:34.38(37.10
13. 5 O 142 EICHLER Ingrid Hakegard NOR 4:40.25 21.01
23.35(23.35) 58.45(35.10) 1:34.38(35.93) 2:11.02(36.64) 2:48.03(37.01) 3:25.21(37.18
4:02.60(37.39) 4:40.25(37.65
14. 4 1 145 JACOBSEN Kari Celine Reis NOR 4:43.97 24.73
22.18(22.18) 56.92(34.74) 1:32.47(35.55) 2:09.46(36.99) 2:47.47(38.01) 3:26.05(38.58)
4:05.01(38.96) 4:43.97(38.96
15. 4 0O 193 GEUTNER Julia GER 4:43.99 24.75
22.19(22.19) 57.49(35.30) 1:33.53(36.04) 2:10.70(37.17) 2:48.94(38.24) 3:27.48(38.54
4:05.91(38.43) 4:43.99(38.08
16. 3 O 143 SZYGENDA Arwen NOR 4:45 .24 26.00
22.16(22.16) 57.62(35.46) 1:33.37(35.75) 2:09.46(36.09) 2:46.65(37.19) 3:24.79(38.14
4:04.73(39.94) 4:45.24(40.51
17. 5 I 112 PETRUSOVA Adela CZE 4:49.38 30.14
21.93(21.93) 58.90(36.97) 1:36.53(37.63) 2:14.90(38.37) 2:53.51(38.61) 3:32.24(38.73
4:11.00(38.76) 4:49.38(38.38
18. 3 I 300 ALTROGGE Tami GER 4
22.44(22.44) 59.32(36.88) 1:36.37(37.05) 2:14.33(37.96) 2:53.15(38.82) 3:32.83(39.68
4:12.89(40.06) 4:53.15(40.26)
19. 1 I 298 RIEDEL Franziska GER 5:01.07 41.83
23.08(23.08) 59.40(36.32) 1:37.39(37.99) 2:17.18(39.79) 2:56.87(39.69) 3:37.53(40.66
4:19.02(41.49) 5:01.07(42.05
-. 10 O 135 COOPER Gemma GBR DNF -
22.08(22.08) 55.16(33.08) 1:29.02(33.86) 2:04.04(35.02) 2:41.47(37.43) -(=) —(=) -(-)
-. 7 O 252 MOLNAR Anna AUT DNF -

21.84(21.84) 54.53(32.69) 1:28.85(34.32) 2:04.12(35.27) 2:40.78(36.66) 3:17.82(37.04)
3:56.63(38.81) -(-)

-. 9 I 233 STANICA Bianca-Lorena ROU DNF -
21.14(21.14) 54.20(33.06) 1:27.42(33.22) 2:01.70(34.28) 2:37.01(35.31) 3:14.34(37.33)
4:08.81(54.47) -(-)

16.10.2022 12:00 Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com Page 10
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International Race

»

fam Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022 rS
Result by Rank 3000m Men

Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind

1. 16 O 217 TVETER Kasper NOR 3:52.83 -
19.57(19.57) 49.36(29.79) 1:19.79(30.43) 1:50.17(30.38) 2:20.63(30.46) 2:51.05(30.42)
3:21.71(30.66) 3:52.83(31.12)

2. 9 121 ERVIK Emil FIN 3:57.78 04.95
20.18(20.18) 50.08(29.90) 1:20.43(30.35) 1:51.65(31.22) 2:22.79(31.14) 2:53.82(31.03)
3:25.51(31.69) 3:57.78(32.27)

3. 15 348 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 3:58.11 05.28
19.16(19.16) 49.00(29.84) 1:19.28(30.28) 1:50.41(31.13) 2:22.11(31.70) 2:54.20(32.09)
3:26.45(32.25) 3:58.11(31.66)

4. 15 155 AANNG Simon NOR 3:58.52 05.69
18.71(18.71) 48.79(30.08) 1:19.28(30.49) 1:50.53(31.25) 2:22.41(31.88) 2:54.80(32.39)
3:26.69(31.89) 3:58.52(31.83)

5. 7 131 DYRSET Sigurd Holbg NOR 3:59.52 06.69
19.97(19.97) 50.33(30.36) 1:21.46(31.13) 1:52.84(31.38) 2:24.12(31.28) 2:55.20(31.08
3:27.02(31.82) 3:59.52(32.50

6. 7 122 ANDREASSEN Thomas NOR 4:00.13 07.30
19.94(19.94) 50.52(30.58) 1:21.02(30.50) 1:52.19(31.17) 2:23.29(31.10) 2:55.11(31.82)
3:27.61(32.50) 4:00.13(32.52

7. 9 129 HANEBERG Finn Elias NOR 4:00.88 08.05
19.98(19.98) 50.56(30.58) 1:21.14(30.58) 1:52.48(31.34) 2:24.11(31.63) 2:56.15(32.04)
3:28.39(32.24) 4:00.88(32.49)

8. 12 337 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 4:01.71 08.88
19.22(19.22) 49.28(30.06) 1:19.79(30.51) 1:50.66(30.87) 2:22.16(31.50) 2:54.47(32.31)
3:27.52(33.05) 4:01.71(34.19)

9. 14 150 KOLDER Mika NED 4:02.73 09.90
19.38(19.38) 50.15(30.77) 1:21.62(31.47) 1:53.53(31.91) 2:25.25(31.72) 2:57.34(32.09)
3:29.78(32.44) 4:02.73(32.95)

10. © 119 NORDAL Filip Mgller NOR 4:03.94 11.11
19.41(19.41) 50.29(30.88) 1:21.77(31.48) 1:53.43(31.66) 2:24.84(31.41) 2:56.50(31.66)
3:29.32(32.82) 4:03.94(34.62

11. 13 190 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 4:04.55 11.72
19.56(19.56) 49.95(30.39) 1:20.64(30.69) 1:52.24(31.60) 2:24.48(32.24) 2:57.53(33.05)
3:31.01(33.48) 4:04.55(33.54)

12. 12 123 REFSAS Birk Finnstg NOR 4:04.59 11.76
20.02(20.02) 51.39(31.37) 1:23.24(31.85) 1:55.05(31.81) 2:26.83(31.78) 2:58.73(31.90
3:31.10(32.37) 4:04.59(33.49)

13. 5 120 HAUKAS Victor Smedstad NOR 4:05.23 12.40
20.07(20.07) 51.17(31.10) 1:22.41(31.24) 1:54.00(31.59) 2:26.06(32.06) 2:58.51(32.45)
3:31.41(32.90) 4:05.23(33.82)

14. 13 330 EKENSSKAR Wilhelm SWE 4:05.63 12.80
20.03(20.03) 50.71(30.68) 1:23.17(32.46) 1:54.94(31.77) 2:27.10(32.16) 2:59.48(32.38)
3:32.06(32.58) 4:05.63(33.57)

15. o6 124 SLEEKING Joren NOR 4:06.57 13.74
19.56(19.56) 50.40(30.84) 1:22.32(31.92) 1:54.11(31.79) 2:26.45(32.34) 2:58.62(32.17)
3:32.21(33.59) 4:06.57(34.36

16. 4 132 AANN@ Aron NOR 4:07.86 15.03
19.85(19.85) 50.94(31.09) 1:22.78(31.84) 1:55.39(32.61) 2:28.23(32.84) 3:01.53(33.30)
3:34.73(33.20) 4:07.86(33.13)

17. 11 103 KOCI Jakub CZE 4:08.36 15.53
19.48(19.48) 50.25(30.77) 1:22.17(31.92) 1:55.10(32.93) 2:28.17(33.07) 3:01.48(33.31
3:34.69(33.21) 4:08.36(33.67

18. 11 279 BEJCZI Botond HUN 4:08.86 16.03
19.32(19.32) 50.35(31.03) 1:22.15(31.80) 1:54.09(31.94) 2:26.87(32.78) 3:00.44(33.57
3:34.68(34.24) 4:08.86(34.18)

19. 8 244 HERRMANN Richard GER 4:08.89 16.06
19.36(19.36) 50.60(31.24) 1:23.68(33.08) 1:56.48(32.80) 2:28.93(32.45) 3:01.54(32.61)
3:34.64(33.10) 4:08.89(34.25)

20. 10 342 BALCZERCZYK Dawid POL 4:12.64 19.81
20.69(20.69) 52.54(31.85) 1:24.77(32.23) 1:57.33(32.56) 2:30.10(32.77) 3:03.19(33.09)
3:37.59(34.40) 4:12.64(35.05)

21. 4 209 PLUIJGERS Jelmer NED 4:13.10 20.27
19.07(19.07) 50.58(31.51) 1:22.46(31.88) 1:55.26(32.80) 2:28.61(33.35) 3:02.40(33.79)
3:37.14(34.74) 4:13.10(35.96)

22. 5 179 BELLOIR Martin FRA 4:13.23 20.40
20.46(20.46) 53.28(32.82) 1:26.69(33.41) 2:00.39(33.70) 2:34.16(33.77) 3:07.44(33.28)
3:40.18(32.74) 4:13.23(33.05)

23. 10 352 STODOLA Prokop CZE 4:13.45 20.62
19.81(19.81) 51.72(31.91) 1:24.48(32.76) 1:58.00(33.52) 2:31.46(33.46) 3:05.20(33.74)
3:39.26(34.06) 4:13.45(34.19)

24. 3 104 PROCHAZKA Tadeas CZE 4:19.42 26.59
20.07(20.07) 51.66(31.59) 1:25.48(33.82) 1:59.69(34.21) 2:34.53(34.84) 3:09.44(34.91)
3:44.60(35.16) 4:19.42(34.82)

25. 14 O 355 BRINK Joris NED 4:22.68 29.85
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International Race :
fece Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022 4 ?j .

20.28(20.28) 52.96(32.68) 1:26.45(33.49) 2:00.66(34.21) 2:35.75(35.09
3:46.9 7(35.47

3:11.50(35.75)
4:22.68(35.71)

20.74(20.74) 54.07(33.33) 1:28.96(34.89) 2:04.08(35.12) 2:40.27(36.19) 3:17.05(36.78)
3:54.59(37.54) 4:32.55(37.96)

-. 8 0 331 KARLINGSJO David SWE DNF -
19.09(19.09) 48.43(29.34) 1:19.12(30.69) 1:50.48(31.36) 2:22.81(32.33) 2:57.42(34.61) —-(-) -(-

)
)
26. 1 I 205 HERMANS Joost NED 4:24.51 31.68
20.98(20.98) 54.65(33.67) 1:28.52(33.87) 2:02.88(34.36) 2:37.41(34.53) 3:12.56(35.15)
3:48.00(35.44) 4:24.51(36.51)
27. 3 I 254 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT 4:27.25 34.42
20.34(20.34) 53.23(32.89) 1:26.44(33.21) 2:00.51(34.07) 2:35.40(34.89) 3:12.10(36.70)
3:49.26(37.16) 4:27.25(37.99)
28. 1 O 191 PATZ Max GER 4:32.55 39.72
)
)

-. 16 I 225 ULEKLEIV Kristian NOR WDR -

Result by Rank 5000m Men

Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind
1. 8 I 216 HENRIKSEN Sigurd NOR 6:27.01 -
20.22(20.22) 50.38(30.16) 1:20.40(30.02) 1:50.98(30.58) 2:21.50(30.52) 2:52.15(30.65)
3:22.80(30.65) 3:53.51(30.71) 4:24.01(30.50) 4:54.50(30.49) 5:25.10(30.60) 5:56.01(30.91)
6:27.01(31.00)
2. 10 O 215 PEDERSEN Sverre Lunde NOR 6:27.57 00.56
)
)

19.66(19.66) 49.76(30.10) 1:19.77(30.01) 1:49.81(30.04) 2:20.03(30.22) 2:50.35(30.32)
3:20.67(30.32) 3:51.09(30.42) 4:21.79(30.70) 4:52.52(30.73) 5:23.56(31.04) 5:55.29(31.73)
6:27.57(32.28)
:29.24 02.23
2:51.32(30.14)
5:56.91(31.68)
6:29.24(32.33)

3. 9 I 218 KONGSHAUG Peder NOR
19.75(19.75) 50.04(30.29) 1:20.43(30.39) 1:50.93(30.50) 2:21.18(30.25
3:21.71(30.39) 3:52.30(30.59) 4:23.00(30.70) 4:53.97(30.97) 5:25.23(31.26

)

4. 10 I 315 RIJHNEN Felix GER 6:37.21 10.20
19.90(19.90) 50.31(30.41) 1:20.76(30.45) 1:51.56(30.80) 2:22.58(31.02) 2:53.77(31.19)
3:24.86(31.09) 3:56.15(31.29) 4:27.59(31.44) 4:59.53(31.94) 5:31.77(32.24) 6:04.41(32.64)
6:37.21(32.80)

5. 9 0O 314 PETZOLD Fridtjof GER 6:37.29 10.28
20.27(20.27) 50.70(30.43) 1:21.41(30.71) 1:52.23(30.82) 2:23.24(31.01) 2:54.24(31.00)
3:25.52(31.28) 3:56.87(31.35) 4:28.56(31.69) 5:00.45(31.89) 5:32.52(32.07) 6:04.81(32.29)
6:37.29(32.48)

6. 6 O 151 NESS Ole Bjgrnsmoen NOR 6:38.56 11.55
20.35(20.35) 50.80(30.45) 1:21.58(30.78) 1:52.49(30.91) 2:23.56(31.07) 2:54.74(31.18)
3:26.11(31.37) 3:57.65(31.54) 4:29.61(31.96) 5:01.68(32.07) 5:33.86(32.18) 6:05.97(32.11)
6:38.56(32.59)

7. 7 O 172 STEKLY Lukas CZE 6:45.43 18.42
20.41(20.41) 51.28(30.87) 1:23.09(31.81) 1:54.68(31.59) 2:26.61(31.93) 2:58.49(31.88)
3:30.69(32.20) 4:02.87(32.18) 4:35.37(32.50) 5:07.84(32.47) 5:40.61(32.77) 6:13.07(32.46)
6:45.43(32.36

8. 7 I 308 JASCH Lennart GER :46.15 19.14

20.31(20.31) 51.74(31.43) 1:23.48(31.74) 1:55.90(32.42) 2:28.05(32.15
3:31.91(31.97) 4:03.99(32.08) 4:36.12(32.13) 5:08.67(32.55) 5:41.42(32.75

2:59.94(31.89
6:14.05(32.63)
6:46.15(32.10)
:52.82 25.81
2:59.95(32.36
6:19.59(33.68)
6:52.82(33.23)

-~ o

9. 3 O 183 GROB Gabriel GER
50.62(50.62) 50.63(00.01) 1:22.43(31.80) 1:55.00(32.57) 2:27.59(32.59
3:32.53(32.58) 4:05.48(32.95) 4:38.51(33.03) 5:11.83(33.32) 5:45.91(34.08

)

10. 8 O 180 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 6:55.53 28.52
20.62(20.62) 52.56(31.94) 1:24.84(32.28) 1:57.34(32.50) 2:30.09(32.75) 3:02.96(32.87)
3:35.79(32.83) 4:08.91(33.12) 4:42.13(33.22) 5:15.68(33.55) 5:49.34(33.66) 6:22.63(33.29)

6:55.53(32.90)
11. 4 O 130 ERIKSEN Daniel Thuv NOR 6:56.25 29.24
20.30(20.30) 51.59(31.29) 1:23.71(32.12) 1:56.15(32.44) :28.78(32.63) 3:01.74(32.96)
3:35.02(33.28) 4:08.36(33.34) 4:41.87(33.51) 5:15.38(33.51) 5:49.23(33.85) 6:22.85(33.62)
6:56.25(33.40)
12. 5 I 303 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 6:56.53 29.52
)
)

U N

20.82(20.82) 52.82(32.00) 1:25.21(32.39) 1:57.80(32.59) 2:30.46(32.66) 3:03.45(32.99)
3:36.31(32.86) 4:09.43(33.12) 4:42.42(32.99) 5:15.45(33.03) 5:48.76(33.31) 6:22.76(34.00)
6:56.53(33.77)
13. 5 O 170 WHYTE Josh NZL 7:00.22 33.21
)
)

a1 N

N

20.08(20.08) 51.21(31.13) 1:22.70(31.49) 1:54.22(31.52) 2:25.92(31.70) 2:58.36(32.44)
3:31.72(33.36) 4:05.56(33.84) 4:39.81(34.25) 5:14.49(34.68) 5:49.63(35.14) 6:25.12(35.49)
. 7:00.22(35.10)
14. 6 I 280 BODEI Balint HUN 7:02.85 35.84
)
)

(€3}

19.56(19.56) 51.15(31.59) 1:22.95(31.80) 1:55.08(32.13) 2:27.63(32.55) 3:00.83(33.20)
3:34.65(33.82) 4:08.85(34.20) 4:43.52(34.67) 5:18.52(35.00) 5:53.53(35.01) 6:28.46(34.93)
7:02.85(34.39)

[S2 V]
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International Race

P

V.

fam Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022 ST
15. 1 O 171 HUGHES Kierryn NZL 7:08.20 41.19
19.84(19.84) 50.15(30.31) 1:21.59(31.44) 1:54.04(32.45) 2:26.66(32.62) 2:59.48(32.82)
3:32.55(33.07) 4:06.36(33.81) 4:40.80(34.44) 5:15.57(34.77) 5:51.69(36.12) 6:29.08(37.39)
7:08.20(39.12)
16. 3 I 208 VAN DER HEIJDEN Bart NED 7:31.63 1:04.62
52.78(52.78) 52.78(-) 1:25.84(33.06) 1:59.68(33.84) 2:33.96(34.28) 3:08.92(34.96)
3:44.69(35.77) 4:21.34(36.65) 4:58.78(37.44) 5:36.71(37.93) 6:15.01(38.30) 6:53.12(38.11)
7:31.63(38.51)
-. 4 I 182 GEPPERT Maximilian GER DNF -
20.33(20.33) 53.24(32.91) 1:26.12(32.88) 1:59.07(32.95) 2:31.83(32.76) 3:04.80(32.97)
3:38.50(33.70) 4:13.11(34.61) —(=) -(=) —(=) =(=) =(=)
- 1 I 211 SCHRIJVER Colin NED DNF -
20.12(20.12) 52.09(31.97) 1:25.15(33.06) 1:59.09(33.94) 2:32.89(33.80) 3:07.33(34.44)
3:41.93(34.60) 4:16.96(35.03) 4:52.76(35.80) 5:29.57(36.81) 6:09.27(39.70) -(=) =-(-)
Result by Rank 5000m Women
Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind
1. 1 I 284 MERCS Abigél HUN 7:47.88 -
22.70(22.70) 58.16(35.46) 1:33.69(35.53) 2:09.81(36.12) 2:46.22(36.41) 3:22.96(36.74)
4:00.31(37.35) 4:37.82(37.51) 5:15.91(38.09) 5:53.44(37.53) 6:31.30(37.86) 7:09.49(38.19)
7:47.88(38.39)
Humidity: 51% Rink temperature: 8,7 °C Ice temperature:-5,5° C
Result by Rank 1500m Women
Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind
1. 17 O 318 SCHOLZ Lea Sophie GER 2:02.99 -
26.66(26.66) 56.61(29.95) 1:28.61(32.00) 2:02.99(34.38)
2. 18 I 319 UHRIG Michelle GER 2:03.87 00.88
26.96(26.96) 56.81(29.85) 1:28.95(32.14) 2:03.87(34.92)
3. 18 O 285 SMEDING Ellia GBR 2:04.69 01.70
26.66(26.66) 56.14(29.48) 1:29.10(32.96) 2:04.69(35.59)
4. 17 I 233 STANICA Bianca-Lorena ROU 2:04.89 01.90
27.55(27.55) 58.16(30.61) 1:30.48(32.32) 2:04.89(34.41)
5. 16 I 136 L@VAS Aurora Grinden NOR 2:05.57 02.58
28.08(28.08) 59.02(30.94) 1:31.68(32.66) 2:05.57(33.89)
6. 13 I 138 SJ@BREND Julie Berg NOR 2:05.93 02.94
27.50(27.50) 57.94(30.44) 1:30.52(32.58) 2:05.93(35.41)
7. 15 O 224 FURNEE Marte Bjerkreim NOR 2:06.48 03.49
28.06(28.06) 59.67(31.61) 1:32.29(32.62) 2:06.48(34.19)
8. 16 O 108 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 2:07.29 04.30
28.36(28.36) 59.84(31.48) 1:32.90(33.06) 2:07.29(34.39)
9. 11 O 141 SVENNI Hanna NOR 2:07.33 04.34
28.41(28.41) 59.91(31.50) 1:32.93(33.02) 2:07.33(34.40)
10. 8 I 101 LAGRANGE Eva SWE 2:08.29 05.30
27.62(27.62) 1:00.48(32.86) 1:34.15(33.67) 2:08.29(34.14)
11. 12 O 154 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 2:10.00 07.01
28.21(28.21) 59.65(31.44) 1:33.54(33.89) 2:10.00(36.46)
12. 12 T 106 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 2:10.55 07.56
29.30(29.30) 1:02.08(32.78) 1:35.85(33.77) 2:10.55(34.70)
13. 15 I 284 MERCS Abigél HUN 2:10.98 07.99
29.49(29.49) 1:01.89(32.40) 1:35.82(33.93) 2:10.98(35.106)
14. 14 O 135 COOPER Gemma GBR 2:10.99 08.00
29.10(29.10) 1:00.96(31.86) 1:34.96(34.00) 2:10.99(36.03)
15. 13 O 333 STEF Raluca Doina ROU 2:11.46 08.47
27.72(27.72) 1:00.03(32.31) 1:34.71(34.68) 2:11.46(36.75)
16. 8 O 134 ANDERS Christl GER 2:11.90 08.91
29.04(29.04) 1:01.82(32.78) 1:36.56(34.74) 2:11.90(35.34)
17. 9 I 156 BIRO Hanna HUN 2:12.20 09.21
27.61(27.61) 59.65(32.04) 1:34.32(34.67) 2:12.20(37.88)
18. 9 O 143 SZYGENDA Arwen NOR 2:12.67 09.68
28.34(28.34) 1:00.93(32.59) 1:36.42(35.49) 2:12.67(36.25)
19. 11 T 201 VOLKER Ashley GER 2:13.07 10.08
28.69(28.69) 1:01.26(32.57) 1:36.22(34.96) 2:13.07(36.85)
20. 6 O 193 GEUTNER Julia GER 2:13.20 10.21
28.31(28.31) 1:01.03(32.72) 1:36.40(35.37) 2:13.20(36.80)
21. 10 O 145 JACOBSEN Kari Celine Reis NOR 2:14.24 11.25
29.34(29.34) 1:01.97(32.63) 1:37.15(35.18) 2:14.24(37.09)
22. 4 0O 360 LICH Marcha NED 2:15.87 12.88
29.02(29.02) 1:01.97(32.95) 1:37.67(35.70) 2:15.87(38.20)
23. 14 1 111 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 2:16.18 13.19
28.20(28.20) 1:01.77(33.57) 1:37.55(35.78) 2:16.18(38.63)
24. 4 I 335 PALAKOVICS Fanni HUN 2:16.88 13.89
28.92(28.92) 1:02.87(33.95) 1:39.51(36.64) 2:16.88(37.37)
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International Race
Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022

DEC!MNZELL INZELL

25. 5 I 112 PETRUSOVA Adela CZE 2:17.61 14.62
29.18(29.18) 1:03.73(34.55) 1:40.28(36.55) 2:17.61(37.33)

26. 10 I 283 VANCSO Rebeka HUN 2:18.83 15.84
27.89(27.89) 1:00.79(32.90) 1:38.01(37.22) 2:18.83(40.82)

27. 2 0O 157 SANDOR Lilla HUN 2:19.80 16.81
28.53(28.53) 1:03.17(34.64) 1:40.80(37.63) 2:19.80(39.00)

28. 1 I 247 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 2:20.58 17.59
28.59(28.59) 1:02.44(33.85) 1:39.82(37.38) 2:20.58(40.76)

29. 1 O 301 SAUER Alexandra GER 2:21.24 18.25
28.80(28.80) 1:03.79(34.99) 1:41.89(38.10) 2:21.24(39.35)

30. 3 I 200 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 2:22.07 19.08
28.57(28.57) 1:02.60(34.03) 1:41.22(38.62) 2:22.07(40.85)

31. 6 I 248 KUCINA Ance LAT 2:22.81 19.82
29.55(29.55) 1:04.46(34.91) 1:42.79(38.33) 2:22.81(40.02)

32. 5 0 174 KOIVISTO Inka FIN 2:25.09 22.10
30.53(30.53) 1:05.45(34.92) 1:43.84(38.39) 2:25.09(41.25)

33. 2 I 177 SUOMALAINEN Villiina FIN 2:25.58 22.59
29.98(29.98) 1:05.31(35.33) 1:44.02(38.71) 2:25.58(41.56)

- 7 I 249 SNIKERE Patricija LAT WDR -
(=) —(=) (=) -(=)

-. 7 0O 198 LETTEBOER Stina GER DQ -
(=) —(=) (=) =(=)

Result by Rank 1500m Men

Rank Lane St.No. Name Nat. Time Behind

1. 28 I 218 KONGSHAUG Peder NOR 1:48.30 -
24.69(24.69) 51.22(26.53) 1:18.98(27.76) 1:48.30(29.32)

2. 27 I 214 JOHANSSON Allan Dahl NOR 1:48.42 00.12
25.12(25.12) 51.69(26.57) 1:19.17(27.48) 1:48.42(29.25)

3. 23 O 215 PEDERSEN Sverre Lunde NOR 1:49.00 00.70
24.57(24.57) 51.58(27.01) 1:19.57(27.99) 1:49.00(29.43)

4. 24 I 223 ENGEBRATEN Hallgeir NOR 1:49.59 01.29
24.98(24.98) 51.79(26.81) 1:19.95(28.16) 1:49.59(29.64)

5. 26 I 232 LORENTZEN Havard Holmefjord NOR 1:49.90 01.60
24.43(24.43) 51.26(26.83) 1:19.47(28.21) 1:49.90(30.43)

6. 27 O 167 SUOMALAINEN Samuli FIN 1:51.02 02.72
24.37(24.37) 51.55(27.18) 1:20.12(28.57) 1:51.02(30.90)

7. 28 O 229 FARSTAD Odin By NOR 1:51.41 03.11
24.26(24.26) 51.05(26.79) 1:20.13(29.08) 1:51.41(31.28)

8. 24 O 216 HENRIKSEN Sigurd NOR 1:52.44 04.14
25.76(25.76) 53.33(27.57) 1:22.17(28.84) 1:52.44(30.27)

9. 22 0 171 HUGHES Kierryn NZL 1:53.23 04.93
25.37(25.37) 53.37(28.00) 1:22.41(29.04) 1:53.23(30.82)

10. 25 O 279 BEJCZI Botond HUN 1:53.25 04.95
25.42(25.42) 53.71(28.29) 1:22.84(29.13) 1:53.25(30.41)

11. 22 I 155 AANN@ Simon NOR 1:53.35 05.05
25.05(25.05) 52.90(27.85) 1:22.45(29.55) 1:53.35(30.90)

12. 19 1 337 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 1:54.23 05.93
25.11(25.11) 53.10(27.99) 1:22.58(29.48) 1:54.23(31.65)

13. 23 I 151 NESS Ole Bjgrnsmoen NOR 1:54.29 05.99
26.70(26.70) 55.19(28.49) 1:24.19(29.00) 1:54.29(30.10)

14. 17 O 130 ERIKSEN Daniel Thuv NOR 1:54.39 06.09
25.55(25.55) 53.74(28.19) 1:23.13(29.39) 1:54.39(31.26)

15. 20 I 340 GALLI Gabriele ITA 1:54.47 06.17
25.00(25.00) 52.85(27.85) 1:22.51(29.66) 1:54.47(31.96)

16. 15 O 131 DYRSET Sigurd Holbg NOR 1:54.84 06.54
25.67(25.67) 54.06(28.39) 1:23.60(29.54) 1:54.84(31.24)

17. 19 0 146 BENDIJK Mats NED 1:55.22 06.92
25.05(25.05) 53.03(27.98) 1:23.41(30.38) 1:55.22(31.81)

18. 15 I 122 ANDREASSEN Thomas NOR 1:55.38 07.08
26.22(26.22) 54.81(28.59) 1:24.62(29.81) 1:55.38(30.76)

19. 14 O 129 HANEBERG Finn Elias NOR 1:55.56 07.26
26.00(26.00) 54.68(28.68) 1:24.52(29.84) 1:55.56(31.04)

20. 26 O 180 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 1:55.66 07.36
26.23(26.23) 55.22(28.99) 1:25.07(29.85) 1:55.66(30.59)

21. 25 I 330 EKENSSKAR Wilhelm SWE 1:56.09 07.79
26.01(26.01) 54.73(28.72) 1:24.54(29.81) 1:56.09(31.55)

22. 12 0 147 REINDERS Niklas NED 1:56.11 07.81
25.40(25.40) 54.22(28.82) 1:24.67(30.45) 1:56.11(31.44)

23. 13 O 170 WHYTE Josh NZL 1:56.36 08.06
26.28(26.28) 54.60(28.32) 1:24.50(29.90) 1:56.36(31.86)

24. 11 O 103 KOCI Jakub CZE 1:56.40 08.10
25.31(25.31) 53.95(28.64) 1:24.32(30.37) 1:56.40(32.08)

25. 14 I 238 PAARDEKOOPER Thijmen NED 1:56.78 08.48

16.10.2022 12:00
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26. 18
27. 12
28. 13
29. 17
30. 18
31. 10
32. 21
33. 8
34. 10
35. 5
36. 21
37. 7
38. 11
39. 8
40. 9
41. 6
42. 2
43. 7
44. 5
45. 2
46. 9
47. 4
48. 3
49. 1
50. 6
-. 20
-. 3
-. 16
-. 4
-. 16

189

124

119

244

123

117

172

352

132

127

179

184

336

128

281

104

208

332

125

205

254

159

358

188

153

245

203

121

186

280

16.10.2022 12:00

International Race
Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022

25.94(25.94)
MAYRHOFER Dominik

25.93(25.93)
SLEEKING Joren

26.10(26.10)
NORDAL Filip Mgller

26.12(26.12)
HERRMANN Richard

25.61(25.61)
REFSAS Birk Finnstg

25.91(25.91)
SINKE Jasper

25.22(25.22)
STEKLY Lukas

26.73(26.73)
STODOLA Prokop

25.76(25.76
AANNgG Aron

26.10(26.10)
HOVDE Christoffer Tellinga

26.39(26.39

BELLOIR Martin
26.71(26.71)

HUBER Leo

26.00(26.00)
SOMA Lukéacs

25.06(25.006)
MAUSETH Bendik

25.93(25.93)

SIPOS Janos
) 24.76(24.76
PROCHAZKA Tadeas

26.48(26.48)
VAN DER HEIJDEN Bart

26.76(26.76)
NILSSON Oskar

25.91(25.91)

SLEEKING Robin
27.19(27.19)
HERMANS Joost

28.76(28.76) 1:

GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico

26.49(26.49)
SANTTILA Sampsa

26.37(26.37)
SANTANA Martin

26.19(26.19)
MARTH Bandet

26.58(26.58)

SEMENIUK Matej

27.45(27.45) 1:

VALGE Joonas
MUIJS Marvin
ERVIK Emil
KHOCHYN H1lib
26.94(26.94)

BODEI Balint
25.24(25.24)

55.35(29.41) 1:25.48(30.13) 1:56.78(31.30)
GER 1:57.02
54.44(28.51) 1:24.45(30.01) 1:57.02(32.57)
NOR 1:57.24
55.22(29.12) 1:25.43(30.21) 1:57.24(31.81)
NOR 1:57.74
55.01(28.89) 1:25.23(30.22) 1:57.74(32.51)
GER 1:57.90
54.26(28.65) 1:24.62(30.36) 1:57.90(33.28)
NOR 1:58.01
54.80(28.89) 1:25.26(30.46) 1:58.01(32.75)
NED 1:58.02
54.16(28.94) 1:24.94(30.78) 1:58.02(33.08)
CZE 1:58.22
56.56(29.83) 1:27.03(30.47) 1:58.22(31.19)
CZE 1:58.54
55.17(29.41) 1:26.21(31.04) 1:58.54(32.33)
NOR 1:59.34
55.89(29.79) 1:27.28(31.39) 1:59.34(32.06)
NOR 1:59.71
55.87(29.48) 1:27.13(31.26) 1:59.71(32.58)
FRA 2:00.55
56.72(30.01) 1:27.55(30.83) 2:00.55(33.00)
GER 2:00.63
54.92(28.92) 1:26.29(31.37) 2:00.63(34.34)
HUN 2:00.94
54.36(29.30) 1:26.42(32.06) 2:00.94(34.52)
NOR 2:01.11
55.02(29.09) 1:26.55(31.53) 2:01.11(34.56)
HUN 2:01.53
53.09(28.33) 1:25.35(32.26) 2:01.53(36.18)
CZE 2:01.98
56.72(30.24) 1:29.07(32.35) 2:01.98(32.91)
NED 2:02.45
57.16(30.40) 1:29.12(31.96) 2:02.45(33.33)
SWE 2:04.52
55.29(29.38) 1:27.79(32.50) 2:04.52(36.73)
NOR 2:07.24
58.98(31.79) 1:32.18(33.20) 2:07.24(35.06)
NED 2:07.32
00.61(31.85) 1:33.40(32.79) 2:07.32(33.92)
AUT 2:07.91
58.20(31.71) 1:32.23(34.03) 2:07.91(35.68)
FIN 2:08.79
57.17(30.80) 1:31.35(34.18) 2:08.79(37.44)
GER 2:09.76
58.06(31.87) 1:32.58(34.52) 2:09.76(37.18)
GER 2:14.51
57.91(31.33) 1:33.69(35.78) 2:14.51(40.82)
CZE 2:16.63
00.53(33.08) 1:37.18(36.65) 2:16.63(39.45)
EST DNF
25.45(25.45) 54.45(29.00) -(-) -(-)
NED WDR
(=) = () —(5) ()
FIN WDR
(=) = () —(5) ()
UKR DQ
57.24(30.30) 1:29.55(32.31) 2:03.71(34.16)
HUN DQ
52.95(27.71) 1:23.29(30.34) 1:55.91(32.62)

Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com
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08.

08.

09.

09.

09.

09.

09.

10

11

11

12

12

12.

12

13.

13.

14

16.

18.

19.

19.

20

21

26.

28

72

94

44

60

71

72

92

.24

.04

.41

.25

.33

64

.81

23

68

.15

22

94

02

61

.49

.46

21

.33
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International Race

Max-Aicher-Arena — Inzell (GER) / 14. - 16.10.2022

Result by Rank Mass Start (seniors) Women

P

"~ INZELL

Sprints Points Points
Rank Helm St.No. Name Nat. Time 1 2 3 Finish__Total
1. 1 319 UHRIG Michelle GER 9:37.34 - - - 60 60
2. 2 290 TAS Sandrine BEL 9:37.62 - - 40 43
3. 15 259 GUNTERT Vera SUI 9:37.95 - - - 20 20
4. 5 135 COOPER Gemma GBR 9:38.65 - - - 10 10
5. 6 257 PECHSTEIN Claudia GER 9:39.13 - 3 - 6 9
6. 7 284 MERCS Abigél HUN 9:39.74 - 2 3 5
7. 10 201 VOLKER Ashley GER 9:56.74 - - 3 - 3
8. 8 192 BACHL Julia GER 9:39.99 - 1 1 - 2
9. 9 252 MOLNAR Anna AUT 9:41.35 - 2 - - 2
10. 4 195 JASCH Maira GER 9:44 .55 2 - - - 2
11. 11 258 GUNTERT Jasmin SUI 9:47.30 1 - - - 1
13. 14 248 KUCINA Ance LAT 9:57.05 - - - -
-. 13 247 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT DNF - - - - -
-. 12 249 SNIKERE Patricija LAT DNS - - - - -
-. 3 199 OSTLENDER Anna GER WDR - - - - -
Result by Rank Mass Start (seniors) Men
Sprints Points Points
Rank  Helm St.No. Name Nat. Time 1 2 3 Finish _Total
1. 1 180 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 8:53.42 - - - 60 60
2. 9 130 ERIKSEN Daniel Thuv NOR 8:54.11 - - - 40 40
3. 6 337 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 8:54.59 - - - 20 20
4. 12 353 MASTRUP Niclas DEN 8:55.63 - - - 10 10
5. 4 183 GROBR Gabriel GER 8:56.86 - 3 - 6 9
6. 7 190 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 8:57.30 1 - 2 3 6
7. 11 244 HERRMANN Richard GER 9:04.56 - 1 3 - 4
8. 3 236 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 9:04.23 2 - 1 - 3
9. 5 245 VALGE Joonas EST 9:09.14 2 - 2
10. 8 179 BELLOIR Martin FRA 8:57.54 - - - -
11. 10 182 GEPPERT Maximilian GER 8:57.57 - - - - -
-. 13 254 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT DNF - - - -
-. 2 340 GALLI Gabriele ITA DNS - - - - -

16.10.2022 12:00
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